AuctaHuna 16
17.11.2023 - 10:44

XeHwwHbl, 100m baTtTepdnsii

log poxaeHuna 2006 - 2010
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

PPO
PPO (15-17 neT)
PPO (13-14 neT)

1:01.90 BATAJIHA l'animHa KazaHb
1:01.90 BATAJINMHA l'anvHa KasaHb
1:04.84 FAI7I,£I.A Mapraputa TaraHpor

21.11.2017
21.11.2017
17.11.2017

damunusg, ma
3ansibiB 1 13 2
LbIMBATIOK Banepus
COOPOBA fapbs
CTPMXXOBA Mapusa
MAOYWEHKO Bapsapa
KOMMbITOBA KceHus
JOHLOBA Buktopus

o0~ WNERE

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 MNCAHEHKO Mapus
FOMKANO Ennsaeseta
MATMHWHA KceHus
LUNAHLIEBA AHacTtacus
KIKOCEBA BapBapa
KJIMMOBA Buktopus

OO b WN

rlp

2010
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KomaHpa

BenokannTBUHCKWIA panoH
LWaxTbl

HoBouepkacck
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
HoBouepkacck

TaraHpor

BonrogoHck
BonrogoHck
LWaxTbl
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy

3anBoyHoe Bpems

1:23.63
1:15.00
1:11.00
1:14.00
1:16.00

NT

ANOMoO

1:08.90
1:07.08
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:09.68

whNhN PR

6acceitH MBY [0 "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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